
Crystal Beds in Australasia 

NB. The following crystal beds are open to the public and are 
operated strictly according to Casa protocol 

New Zealand 

Wellington 

Natural Health Centre 
154 Victoria Street 
(04) 385-4342 
p.waugh@xtra.co.nz  

Auckland 

Donna Hall 
22 Gibraltar Crescent 
Parnell 
(09) 522-6795 
021-439-464 
donna@harmonise.co.nz 
 

Waihi 

Kelly Porter 
118C Capamagian Drive 
Athenree 
Waihi Beach 
(07) 218 1015 
022-622-9210 
 

Tauranga 

Lyn White 
30 Forrester Drive 
Welcome Bay 
(07) 544-1349 / 027-420-4131 

Tolaga Bay 

Jill Donald 
721 Tauwhareparae Road 
Tolaga Bay 
(06) 862-6345 
willitamati_@hotmail.com  

Gisborne 

Julie Logan 
495A Nelson Road 
Riverdale 
Gisborne 
(06) 863-1930 
JULZ.L@xtra.co.nz  



Hawkes Bay 

Tim Logan 
43 Tait Road 
Hastings 
(06) 874-9880 
tlogan@xtra.co.nz  

New Plymouth 

Jeanette Wilson 
Rainbow Reflections 
52 Liardet Street 
(06) 759-8203 
jeanettewilson@xtra.co.nz  

Inglewood 

Jeanette Wilson 
Forrestal Lodge 
23 Rimu Street 
(06) 756-7242 
jeanettewilson@xtra.co.nz  
 

Nelson/Tasman 

Stephanie Giles 
Ora Health & Wellbeing 
Mapua 
Nelson/Tasman region 
By appt Mon-Sat 
Text: 021-351-319   
 

Christchurch 

Jill Morris 
Natural Healing Christchurch 
147 England Street 
Linwood 
(03) 389-5775 
021-222-7007 
www.naturalhealingchristchurch.co.nz 

Invercargill 

Lesley Ghazally 
11 David Street 
Invercargill 
021-455-852 
lesley_ghazally@yahoo.co.nz             



Australia 

Sydney 

Jenny Norman 
Double Bay 
(02) 9362-5763 / 0405-386-732 
jennorm@bigpond.net.au  

Nicole Rigato & Frank Boffa 
Arcana Healing Centre 
7 Cecil Street 
Paddington 
NSW 2021 
(02) 9332-3238 / 0410-422-370 
nicole_rigato@optusnet.com.au 

Sue Larkin 
23 Ludgate St 
Concord 
NSW 2137 
(02) 9743-4017 / (02) 9642-6003 
sue@tortech.com.au 

Denise & Richard Bradshaw 
61 Binburra Ave 
Avalon 
NSW 2107 
(02) 9918-9363 / 0416-209-136 
dbradshaw@pacific.net.au 

Crystal Bed Healings 
Santa Maria & Santa Therese 
124 Holmes Street 
Maroubra 
Operates Wednesday, Thursday, Friday 
Donation Only 
Vanessa 0416-510-600 

Min Freedman 
Earth-Healing 
175 Somerville Road 
Hornsby Heights 
NSW 2077 
(02) 9940-3468 / 0439-362-692 
min@earth-healing.com.au 
www.earth-healing.com.au  

Katoomba 

Jeanne Crook 
Blue Mountains Crystal Light Bed Healing 
Bod Massage 
226 Leura Mall 
Leura 2780 
(02) 4782-1627 / 0419-403-790 
jeanne@crystallightbed.com.au 
www.crystallightbed.com.au  



Gosford 

Adriana Viglione & Nathan Fepulea’i 
Crystal Light Healing 
2/163 Gertrude Street 
0410-153-295 
NSW 2250 
info@johnofgodguide.com  

Jo-Anne & Goran Barron 
Spirit of Health 
30 Indra Road 
Tascott 
NSW 2250 
(02) 4324-6138 / 0419-977-529 
gojoba@bigpond.net.au  

Newcastle 

Gail Coles 
(02) 4952-9883 
0402-470-969 
gail@crystalbed.com.au  

Gold Coast 

Jean Burrows 
(07) 5574-5227 / 0434-916-541 
j.burrows@bigpond.com 

Jo Farrell 
2/2 Jannie Court 
Labrador 
QLD 4215 
(07) 5537-1179 / 0432-169-871 
jo_farrell@optusnet.com.au  
also operates at 
2/191 Darlington Drive 
Banora Point 
NSW 2486 
Call Roberta (07) 5523-0332 

Brisbane 

Lynne Paterson 
(07) 3822-7230 / 0416-560-911 
lynnepaterson@bigpond.com 
www.crystallightbedtherapy.com  

Canberra 

Diana Misiak 
Bodyglow Therapeutic Massage 
13 Theodore Street 
Curtin, ACT 2605 
0417-259-152 



Hungary 

Budapest 

Lilly Timea Balogh 
Double Bay 
Tel/Fax: +36-1-294-8098 
Mobile: +36-30/ 9147-678 
info@blueside.hu 
www.newearth.hu 


